Mohican Mountain Bike 100 - 100 K Course Men's Open - results
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PLACE NAVE

1 Andrew Purcel |

2 Ryan Johnson

3 WIIl Pfeiffer

4 Chri st opher Cain
5 Joseph WIIiams
6 Jesse Snmith

7 Larry Rust

8 Chase Caughey

9 Watt Rodgers

10 Zach Vor ber ger
11 Dani el Bakshi

12 Thomas Dunn

13 Aaron G aber

14 W ly Browning
15 Zach Thor sky

16 WIliamSigler
17 Brandon Wi ght
18 Charlie Harrison
19 Greg Kaasmann

20 Janes Laird

21 Jay Ganser

22 Chuck Boyer

23 Matt Rei ni nger
24 Scott Lawhead

25 Mark Ritchey

26 Joshua Hal |

27 Al ex Boar dnan

28 Ji m Rodger s

29 Ryan Craig

30 Dan Henry

31 Canden Di erkes
32 Randy Sl aubaugh
33 Javi er Lopez

34 M ke Witlow

35 Ant hony Kropp

36 Bur gess Gow

37 Robert Morl ey
38 M chael Dejarnett
39 Bradl ey Shankel
40 Paul Carroll

41 Ross Lubrani

42 M chael Monyok
43 Chris Romie

44 Zack Lawton

45 Prokop Prusek
46 TJ M chael

47 Jonat hon Boughner
48 Matt Fox

49 Tyl er Neely

50 Sean Shapiro

51 Kevin Kyes

52 M chael Kavanaugh
53 Martin Zakes

54 Col t on Knopf

55 St ephen Lewandowski
56 Ji my Sar gi ovanni
57 Joshua Croxton
58 Geg Dietrich

59 Ben Stahl

60 Brian Collier
61 Fl orent Conilleau
62 Jason Tharp

63 M chael Chaprman
64 Tom Senkevi ch

65 Jeff Frasz

66 Joe Yates

67 Aaron Browne

68 Ti m Abbot t

69 Kurtis Payton

70 Peter Shot wel |
71 Ant hony Edgar

72 I van Romano

73 Nat han Reynann
74 Nat hani el Abbot t
75 Benj anmi n Horn

76 Mark Francese

77 Chris Lewis

78 Denni s Gehrke

79 Dani el Margagliotti
80 Hank Passnore

81 Brandon Beasl ey
82 Tayl or Cameron
83 M ke Ki dder

84 Darren Bjornberg
85 Bl ant on Unger

86 Doug Scheuer man
87 Al en Duncan

88 Steve Geary

89 Philip Schiller
90 Jeff Buzzard

91 Brandon Transi er
92 Fraser Kirkpatrick
93 John McDani el

94 Cannon M Dani el
95 Brian Wahl

96 Radu Her bei

97 Matt Orosz

98 Adam Madar a

99 Juan Col uboay
100 Robert Jacks

P RY CHI PSTAR

27:

32:
27:
27:

32:
32:

32:
32:
27:

32:

22:

32:

27:
27:
27:
32:
32:
22:
22:
27:
27:
27:
32:
32:
27:

32:
32:
32:
27:

32:
22:
27:
22:
22:
22:
22:
32:
32:
32:
32:

27:
22:
32:
32:
27:
32:
37:
41:
27:
32:
32:
32:
32:

32:

27:
37:

40:
15:
21:

19:

20:

20:
16:
38:
46:
26:
22:
21:
39:

38:

31:
18:
45:

13:
27:
52:
13:

35:
37:

33:

43:
21:
33:
15:
46:
35:
35:
20:

38:
59:
11:
57:
57:

41:
42:
52:

50:

55:
19:

41:
10:
49:

54:
16:

43:
25:
12:
41:
23:
25:

32:
41:
36:
15:
27:
40:
17:
17:
30:
37:

32:
38:
37:
47:
31:
28:
12:

40:
10:
51:
58:
36:
50:

11:
11:
20:
38:
24:
17:
13:
1 35.

19:

10:

Generated July 12, 2025 at 1:15 PM

1/2



Mohican Mountain Bike 100 - 100 K Course Men's Open - results

OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAMVE

101 Derrick Smth
102 Brice Cordon
103  Andy McKeen
104 Mat t hew Csowski
105 Andrew Wite
106 Jakub Sebor
107 Jef f Hut chi ngs
108 Dan Cahi |

109 Randy Boet t ner
110 Brian Cudia
111 Par ker Webb

0 Brian Osowski
Logan Wl | ace
Travis Wal ker
Vinny Menezes
Joseph Jarrel |
Max Alguire
John Stevens
Jon Hodgen
Jason Metz
Jarod Lawer
Chris Shegitz
Ji m Bel ci k
Eric MKenna
Flavio Pires
Keegan Kirw n
Nat han Omasta
Vance Nonno

M chael D Angel o
Camer on Unal |
Dustin Hannum
Brock M tchem
Al ex Mesarchik
Chri stopher Crofford
M chael Caw ey
Thad Tuggl e
Ant hony Col ard
Nat han East| ake
Steve Rebick
Jonat han G ese
Jason Crockett
Aaron Col lins
Ryan Knopf
Cory Miuth

Bodo Knudsen
Tom M tchel |
Terry Wagner
Justin Holt
Andrew Fredrick
Jason Pol of

M chael Larson
Brent Christy
W 1iam Tol er
Matt MIler
Justin Noel

Ron Brotherton
Zachary Tharp
Ryan Havlicek
Ross Swi sher
Christopher MIler
M chael Hollen
Jason Spurling
Cor ey Rednond
Ben Trinble
Jason Snmith
Robert Bodnar
Ronal d Payne
Jereny Cohen
Ken Hol nes
Sean Grady
Brad Transue
David Strong
Dustin Porter
Nat han That cher
Marc Reaume
Bryan Hess
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